
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

No. 

17 

81 

21 

191 

33 

07 

241 

184 

16 

28 

117 

141 

169 

36 

47 

35 

97 

144 

16x 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

3 

1 

4 

1 

1 

5 

1 

1 

2 

2 

3 

6 

1 

1 

1 

2 

Name 

Damon Bosell 

Gordon Kuhnley 

Andrew Jenkins 

Aaron Jongbloedt 

Rick Buan 

Geoffrey Youngdahl 

Drake Dittman 

Alex Amys 

Lon Blaser 

David Amys 

John Westberg 

Tom Daly 

Scott Graham 

Scott Shadel 

Sam Nogosek 

Jerry Orr 

Sean Alexander 

Mark Pladson 

Paul Bastyr 

Class 

6TAS 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NB 

NA 

12bMP2 

3EP 

NA 

1FP 

8CP 

1FP 

6TAS 

6TAS 

NA 

1CS 

3DP 

3DPG 

1CS 

Best Tm 

1:46.393 

1:47.747 

1:49.035 

1:50.512 

1:50.232 

1:50.332 

1:51.438 

1:51.333 

1:50.337 

2:00.450 

2:01.505 

2:04.470 

1:46.131 

1:45.556 

1:50.635 

2:03.401 

1:57.188 

1:57.052 

1:57.122 

Year 

1965 

1993 

1990 

1997 

1999 

1992 

1991 

1970 

1990 

1963 

1972 

1960 

1969 

1969 

1990 

1966 

1962 

1964 

1962 

Make/Model 

Ford Falcon 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

BMW 318is 

Triumph GT6 

Mazda Miata 

Triumph Spitfire 

Porsche 914 

Austin Healey Bug Eye 

Pontiac Firebird 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Mazda Miata 

Austin Cooper S 

Triumph TR4 

Morgan 4/4 

Austin Cooper 

Color 

White 

Blue/Black/Orange 

Red 

Gray/Blue 

Blue 

Blue 

White/Blue/Red 

White 

Blue 

Red/White 

Beige/Orange 

Red 

White 

Blue 

Green 

Red 

Red 

Burgundy/Black 

Red/Blue/White 

Hometown 

Cambridge MN 

Saint Paul MN 

Becker MN 

Minneapolis MN 

Chanhassen MN 

Saint Paul Park MN 

Spearfish SD 

Superior WI 

Eau Claire WI 

Superior WI 

Phoenix AZ 

Minnetonka MN 

New Franken WI 

Whitewater WI 

St. Anthony MN 

Burnsville MN 

Waterloo IA 

Bloomington MN 

Edina MN 
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Margin of Victory 

18.897 

Avg. Speed 

82.552 

Best Lap Tm 

1:45.556 

Best Speed 

85.263 

Best Lap by 

36 - Scott Shadel 

SVRA Brainerd SpeedTour 

SVRA Brainerd 

SVRA Race 1 

Race (22:00 Time) started at 10:58:24 

Brainerd Int Raceway 2.500 miles 

7/18/2021 11:55 AM 


